
ESTHETICS
COURSE
FEES

282 DUNDAS ST., EAST, TORONTO ON CANADA M5A 1Z9
T: 416.967.1800 F: 416.967.5951 E: INFO@AVOLA.CA

www.avolacollege.com

ELECTROLYSIS
Total $1306.00

STUDY FEE SCHEDULE
Registration Fee
Kit (Books, Uniform, Locker & Taxes incl.)
Total Tuition

DAY CLASSES
$100.00
$290.00
$916.00

DAY CLASSES
$100.00
$1,554.75
$5,900.00
$842.86/month
$95.00

TORONTO’S 1st AND ONLY
NATURAL AND ORGANIC
ESTHETICS SCHOOLDIPLOMA PROGRAMS

ESTHETICS
Total $7,649.75
STUDY FEE SCHEDULE 
Registration Fee
Kit (Books, Uniform, Locker & Taxes incl.) 
Total Tuition
Monthly Payments (times 7 months) 
Graduation Fee

NAIL EXTENSIONS (40 hours)
Kit Cost (taxes incl.)

MANICIURE/ PEDICURE (100 hours)
Kit Cost (taxes incl.)

SMALL SERVICES (120 hours)
(Waxing, Eyebrow & Eyelash Tinting)
No Kit Required

$475.00
$192.50

$600.00
$210.00

$600.00

BODYCARE/AROMATHERAPY(260 hours)
Kit Cost (textbook, taxes incl.)

LASER HAIR REMOVAL (20 hours)
(add $300 if taken on its own)

PHOTO LASER (16 hours)
(add $300 if taken on its own)

$1,050.00
$129.95

$1,300.00

$1,075.00

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS - Each program is subject to a $100 registration fee.

MEDICAL ESTHETICS (170 hours)
(add $500unless taken with Esthetics and Electrolysis)

$2,400.00

Financial Assistance may be available to those who qualify.




