



ESTHETICS COURSE FEES

TORONTO'S 1st AND ONLY NATURAL AND ORGANIC ESTHETICS SCHOOL

DIPLOMA PROGRAMS

ESTHETICS

Total \$7,649.75 **STUDY FEE SCHEDULE** Registration Fee Kit (Books, Uniform, Locker & Taxes incl.) Total Tuition Monthly Payments (times 7 months) Graduation Fee

DAY CLASSES \$100.00 \$1,554.75 \$5,900.00 \$842.86/month \$95.00

ELECTROLYSIS

Total \$1306.00

STUDY FEE SCHEDULE	DAY CLASSES
Registration Fee	\$100.00
Kit (Books, Uniform, Locker & Taxes incl.)	\$290.00
Total Tuition	\$916.00

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS - Each program is subject to a \$100 registration fee.

MEDICAL ESTHETICS (170 hours)	\$2,400.00	BODYCARE/AROMATHERAPY (260 hours)	\$1,050.00
(add \$500 unless taken with Esthetics and Electrolysis	s)	Kit Cost (textbook, taxes incl.)	\$129.95
NAIL EXTENSIONS (40 hours)	\$475.00	LASER HAIR REMOVAL (20 hours)	\$1,300.00
Kit Cost (taxes incl.)	\$192.50	(add \$300 if taken on its own)	
MANICIURE/ PEDICURE (100 hours)	\$600.00	PHOTO LASER (16 hours)	\$1,075.00
Kit Cost (taxes incl.)	\$210.00	(add \$300 if taken on its own)	
SMALL SERVICES (120 hours) (Waxing, Eyebrow & Eyelash Tinting) No Kit Required	\$600.00		

Financial Assistance may be available to those who qualify.